
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
99 
17 
34 
57 
45 

2 
14 
77 
27 
71 
20 

108 
59 
30 
13 
35 
64 
32 

4 
80 
25 

5 
39 
12 
56 
23 

69 

Name 
Caleb Shrader 
John Black 
Umberto Milletti 
Bill Booth 
Tom Burt 
Lee Douglas 
Gregory Hoff 
Andre Perra 
Paul Goudy 
Jerry Aplass 
Gregory Angus 
Sonny Rao 
Wade White 
Paul Luca 
Bruce Richardson 
Robert Sachs 
Noah Hambayi 
Sean Sorrell 
Frank Valente 
Matthew Belter 
Harrison Geron 
Steven Angus 
Andrew Moore 
Rick Wright 
Randy McAyeal 
Aaron Devenport 

Perry Richardson 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

1 
2 
3 
4 

20 
21 
22 

DNS 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
1:57.709 
1:57.556 
1:57.667 
1:59.655 
1:59.457 
1:59.894 
1:59.453 
2:00.952 
1:59.886 
2:01.177 
2:00.458 
2:00.978 
2:02.528 
2:03.560 
2:01.943 
1:59.064 
2:03.156 
2:07.767 
2:07.264 
2:07.921 
2:08.776 
2:09.033 
2:09.581 
2:01.742 
2:01.682 
2:01.256 

Make/Model 
2010 Ford SRF3 
1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 
2006 Ford SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1991 SRF Gen3 
2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SRF 
2007 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1985 SRF 
2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRFR3 
2003 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2000 Ford Spec Race r Ford G en 3 
2000 SCCA-E SFR3 
SCCA Enterprises SFR Gen 3 
1 9 9 4  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  
1997 Ford Spec Racer Ford 
2000 Ford SRF 
1995 SC C A  Ente rprise s SFR  G en 2  
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
2010 Ford SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
2016 SC C A  Enterprises SRF  G en3 
2005 SRF 
2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SRF3 

Hometown 
Tigard OR 
Olympic Valley CA 
San Francisco CA 
Cupertino CA 
Woodway WA 
Portland OR 
Oakland CA 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Newcastle CA 
San Jose, CA 
San Francisco CA 
Vail CO 
Sonoma CA 
Los Gatos CA 
San Francisco CA 
Trabuco Canyon CA 
San Francisco CA 
Penryn CA 
Orland CA 
Orinda CA 
San Jose, CA 
San Francisco CA 
Eugene OR 
AUburn CA 
Culver City CA 

Los Gatos CA 

Points 
25 
21 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

25 
21 
18 
17 

1 
0 
0 

0 

Region 
Ore 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Nwst 
Ore 
SFR 
Ore 
Ore 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
TVR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Ore 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 

Member_ID 
622464 
202424 
343482 
336219 
190965 
370148 
437964 
461936 
386600 
404463 
646638 
624515 
55148 
193814 
340127 
378223 
514290 
545344 
421471 
539180 
417352 
647459 
511418 
473844 
417766 
512658 

340125 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

New Track Record (1:57.556) for SRF3 by John Black. 
Race Duration 31:36.838 
Car #23 - Moved to last in class/no points per GCR 9.1.8.E.1.Q - Transmission Testing 
Car #56 - Moved to last in class/no points per GCR 9.1.8.E.1.Q - Transmission Testing 

Printed: 4/20/2021 7:37:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -Marcy Crawford 

Chief Steward -Barbara McClellan 

Chairman -Bev Heilicher 

Sanctions -#21-M-20564, #21-R-20459 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

1.025 

Avg. Speed 

87.029 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.556 

Best Speed 

87.768 

Best Lap by 

17 - John Black 

 

SFR- Major Tour -Rest. Regional 

Grp 5 -SRF3, SRF 

Race 2 Official 

Race started at 9:10:09 

Thunderhill 3M 2.866 miles 

3/21/2021 12:00 

 Revised


